

CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details

24-1	2869	Version:	1	Name:		
Public Hearings				Status:	Approved as Amended	
12/2	2/2023			In control:	City Council	
3/5/2	2024			Final action:	3/5/2024	
Subject: Consider an appeal of the Planning Commission's decision to approve a sign exception to allow two wall signs for a single tenant (Shane Co.) at an existing retail building (Application No(s): EXC-2022-004; Applicant/Appellant: Kevin Tallman, Shane Co.; Location: 19900 Stevens Creek Blvd.; APN: 369-05-044)						
Lauren Sapudar						
1. Staff Report, 2. A - Draft Resolution No. 24-021, 3. B - Appeal Form, 4. C - Planning Commission Resolution No. 2023-24, 5. D - Plan Set, 6. E - Customer Sign Presentation						
Ver.	Action By	/		Act	on	Result
1	City Cou	ıncil		Ap	proved as amended	
	Pub 12/2 3/5/2 Sub allov EXC APN Lau 1. S Res Ver.	12/22/2023 3/5/2024 Subject: Cons allow two wall EXC-2022-004 APN: 369-05-4 Lauren Sapud 1. Staff Repor Resolution No	Public Hearings 12/22/2023 3/5/2024 Subject: Consider an ap allow two wall signs for a EXC-2022-004; Applican APN: 369-05-044) Lauren Sapudar 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Dra Resolution No. 2023-24, Ver. Action By	Public Hearings 12/22/2023 3/5/2024 Subject: Consider an appeal o allow two wall signs for a single EXC-2022-004; Applicant/Appe APN: 369-05-044) Lauren Sapudar 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Draft Res Resolution No. 2023-24, 5. D - Ver. Action By	Public HearingsStatus:12/22/2023In control:3/5/2024Final action:Subject: Consider an appeal of the Planning Co allow two wall signs for a single tenant (Shane C EXC-2022-004; Applicant/Appellant: Kevin Tallin APN: 369-05-044) Lauren Sapudar1. Staff Report, 2. A - Draft Resolution No. 24-02 Resolution No. 2023-24, 5. D - Plan Set, 6. E - C Ver. Action By	Public Hearings Status: Approved as Amended 12/22/2023 In control: City Council 3/5/2024 Final action: 3/5/2024 Subject: Consider an appeal of the Planning Commission's decision to approve a allow two wall signs for a single tenant (Shane Co.) at an existing retail building (a EXC-2022-004; Applicant/Appellant: Kevin Tallman, Shane Co.; Location: 19900 APN: 369-05-044) Lauren Sapudar 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Draft Resolution No. 24-021, 3. B - Appeal Form, 4. C - Pla Resolution No. 2023-24, 5. D - Plan Set, 6. E - Customer Sign Presentation Ver. Action By